v1.7
Datasheet ESCP-BMS1
• State of the art performance due to MEMS capacitive technology
• Outstanding overpressure tolerance (up to 100x)
• Absolute, differential, gauge operation
• Full scale pressure sensor options from 10 mbar to 11000 mbar
• Temperature sensor: -20oC to +85oC
• Calibrated & temperature compensated output

Datasheet ESCP-BMS1
22/23
20. Ordering Information
ESCP-BMS1-N-NNNNNNN-NN-NN-NN-N-N
Media
G Dry gases only
Pressure Range
Absolute Gauge Differential
00500MA 00060MG 00010MD
01000MA 00100MG 00050MD
01250MA 00160MG 00100MD
02000MA 00250MG 00150MD
05000MA 00400MG 00200MD
10000MA 00600MG 00250MD
00050KA 01500MG 00500MD
00100KA 05500MG 00750MD
00125KA 07000MG 01000MD
00200KA 11000MG 00001KD
00500KA 00006KG 00005KD
01000KA 00010KG 00010KD
00010PA 00016KG 00015KD
00015PA 00025KG 00020KD
00020PA 00040KG 00025KD
00030PA 00060KG 00050KD
00075PA 00150KG 00075KD
00145PA 00550KG 00100KD